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Formula BMW
Talent Cup 2012

Magny Cours

Formula BMW

Free Practice

Practice started at 17:00:00

Piste GP Magny Cours 4,410 Km

10.07.2012 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
22 1:51.357 +0.104 17:58:53.873
(2) Tristan VIIDAS 23 1:56.941 +5.688 18:00:50.814 (3) Louis DELETRAZ
1 2:00.935 +10.630 17:10:58.496 1 5:07.189 +3:15.367 17:13:47.683
2 2:03.823 +13.518 17:13:02.319 (12) Gianmarco ERCOLI 2 1:57.363 +5.541 17:15:45.046
3 1:55.861 +5.556 17:14:58.180 1 5:17.222 +3:25.969 17:14:24.823 3 1:55.750 +3.928 17:17:40.796
4 1:54.159 +3.854 17:16:52.339 2 1:56.279 +5.026 17:16:21.102 4 1:54.938 +3.116 17:19:35.734
5 1:53.121 +2.816 17:18:45.460 3 1:55.689 +4.436 17:18:16.791 5 1:53.995 +2.173 17:21:29.729
6 1:52.695 +2.390 17:20:38.155 4 1:54.903 +3.650 17:20:11.694 6 1:53.856 +2.034 17:23:23.585
7 1:52.305 +2.000 17:22:30.460 5 1:54.261 +3.008 17:22:05.955 7 1:53.262 +1.440 17:25:16.847
8 1:53.240 +2.935 17:24:23.700 6 1:53.881 +2.628 17:23:59.836 8 1:53.146 +1.324 17:27:09.993
9 1:55.184 +4.879 17:26:18.884 7 1:54.250 +2.997 17:25:54.086 9 1:52.983 +1.161 17:29:02.976
10 1:52.785 +2.480 17:28:11.669 8 1:53.161 +1.908 17:27:47.247 10 1:52.861 +1.039 17:30:55.837
1 1:52.269 +1.964 17:30:03.938 9 1:52.750 +1.497 17:29:39.997 1 1:53.103 +1.281 17:32:48.940
12 16:54.534  +15:04.229 17:46:58.472 10 10:02.519 +8:11.266 17:39:42.516 12 7:34.548 +5:42.726 17:40:23.488
13 1:52.135 +1.830 17:48:50.607 n 1:53.198 +1.945 17:41:35.714 13 1:53.183 +1.361 17:42:16.671
14 1:51.119 +0.814 17:50:41.726 12 1:52.856 +1.603 17:43:28.570 14 1:53.828 +2.006 17:44:10.499
15 1:51.138 +0.833 17:52:32.864 13 1:51.930 +0.677 17:45:20.500 15 1:52.646 +0.824 17:46:03.145
16 1:50.969 +0.664 17:54:23.833 14 1:51.499 +0.246 17:47:11.999 16 1:52.928 +1.106 17:47:56.073
17 1:51.797 +1.492 17:56:15.630 15 1:52.183 +0.930 17:49:04.182 17 1:53.046 +1.224 17:49:49.119
18 1:50.815 +0.510 17:58:06.445 16 1:51.591 +0.338 17:50:55.773 18 1:52.681 +0.859 17:51:41.800
19 1:50.305 17:59:56.750 17 1:51.253 17:52:47.026 19 1:52.036 +0.214 17:53:33.836
20 1:50.537 +0.232 18:01:47.287 18 1:51.390 +0.137 17:54:38.416 20 1:52.879 +1.057 17:55:26.715
19 1:51.352 +0.099 17:56:29.768 21 1:52.347 +0.525 17:57:19.062
(9) Fabian SCHILLER 20 1:51.731 +0.478 17:58:21.499 22 1:51.822 17:59:10.884
1 4:48.092 +2:56.910 17:13:39.302 21 2:03.675 +12.422 18:00:25.174 23 1:52.325 +0.503 18:01:03.209
2 1:57.241 +6.059 17:15:36.543
3 1:55.847 +4.665 17:17:32.390 (15) Marvin DIENST (8) loan Mihnea STEFAN
4 1:54.919 +3.737 17:19:27.309 1 2:08.239 +16.917 17:10:57.916 1 2:03.858 +11.780 17:10:41.700
5 1:54.348 +3.166 17:21:21.657 2 1:58.355 +7.033 17:12:56.271 2 2:00.283 +8.205 17:12:41.983
6 1:53.280 +2.098 17:23:14.937 3 1:55.628 +4.306 17:14:51.899 3 1:59.093 +7.015 17:14:41.076
7 1:53.932 +2.750 17:25:08.869 4 1:55.321 +3.999 17:16:47.220 4 1:58.095 +6.017 17:16:39.171
8 1:53.596 +2.414 17:27:02.465 5 1:54.612 +3.290 17:18:41.832 5 1:57.069 +4.991 17:18:36.240
9 14:25.371  +12:34.189 17:41:27.836 6 9:26.664 +7:35.342 17:28:08.496 6 1:56.162 +4.084 17:20:32.402
10 1:53.284 +2.102 17:43:21.120 7 1:54.086 +2.764 17:30:02.582 7 1:55.605 +3.527 17:22:28.007
1 1:52.903 +1.721 17:45:14.023 8 1:53.102 +1.780 17:31:55.684 8 1:54.485 +2.407 17:24:22.492
12 1:52.205 +1.023 17:47:06.228 9 1:52.746 +1.424 17:33:48.430 9 1:55.962 +3.884 17:26:18.454
13 1:52.129 +0.947 17:48:58.357 10 17:05.510 +15:14.188 17:50:53.940 10 15:08.790 +13:16.712 17:41:27.244
14 1:52.784 +1.602 17:50:51.141 1 1:51.903 +0.581 17:52:45.843 1 1:55.390 +3.312 17:43:22.634
15 1:51.955 +0.773 17:52:43.096 12 1:51.322 17:54:37.165 12 1:53.315 +1.237 17:45:15.949
16 1:51.182 17:54:34.278 13 1:51.896 +0.574 17:56:29.061 13 1:55.539 +3.461 17:47:11.488
17 1:57.293 +6.111 17:56:31.571 14 1:51.950 +0.628 17:58:21.011 14 1:53.935 +1.857 17:49:05.423
18 1:51.925 +0.743 17:58:23.496 15 1:52.008 +0.686 18:00:13.019 15 1:52.744 +0.666 17:50:58.167
19 1:59.725 +8.543 18:00:23.221 16 1:52.094 +0.772 18:02:05.113 16 1:52.345 +0.267 17:52:50.512
17 1:52.440 +0.362 17:54:42.952
(14) Callan O'KEEFFE (5) Ralph BOSCHUNG 18 1:52.236 +0.158 17:56:35.188
1 4:46.209 +2:54.956 17:14:00.643 1 1:55.790 +4.028 17:13:29.170 19 1:52.078 17:58:27.266
2 1:57.398 +6.145 17:15:58.041 2 1:54.862 +3.100 17:15:24.032 20 1:52.541 +0.463 18:00:19.807
3 1:55.114 +3.861 17:17:53.155 3 1:54.278 +2.516 17:17:18.310 21 1:54.198 +2.120 18:02:14.005
4 1:54.729 +3.476 17:19:47.884 4 1:54.125 +2.363 17:19:12.435
5 1:53.847 +2.594 17:21:41.731 5 1:53.358 +1.596 17:21:05.793 (17) Lukas JAGER
6 1:53.254 +2.001 17:23:34.985 6 1:53.370 +1.608 17:22:59.163 1 2:03.508 +11.194 17:11:12.908
7 1:52.762 +1.509 17:25:27.747 7 1:53.172 +1.410 17:24:52.335 2 1:59.156 +6.842 17:13:12.064
8 1:52.273 +1.020 17:27:20.020 8 1:53.630 +1.868 17:26:45.965 3 1:56.714 +4.400 17:15:08.778
9 1:51.734 +0.481 17:29:11.754 9 11:23.191 +9:31.429 17:38:09.156 4 1:56.713 +4.399 17:17:05.491
10 1:52.638 +1.385 17:31:04.392 10 1:52.551 +0.789 17:40:01.707 5 1:56.310 +3.996 17:19:01.801
1 7:18.277 +5:27.024 17:38:22.669 1 1:52.646 +0.884 17:41:54.353 6 1:55.995 +3.681 17:20:57.796
12 1:52.942 +1.689 17:40:15.611 12 1:52.248 +0.486 17:43:46.601 7 1:54.831 +2.517 17:22:52.627
13 1:52.473 +1.220 17:42:08.084 13 1:52.276 +0.514 17:45:38.877 8 1:53.742 +1.428 17:24:46.369
14 1:52.065 +0.812 17:44:00.149 14 1:52.370 +0.608 17:47:31.247 9 6:50.624 +4:58.310 17:31:36.993
15 1:51.934 +0.681 17:45:52.083 15 1:53.888 +2.126 17:49:25.135 10 1:55.167 +2.853 17:33:32.160
16 1:51.556 +0.303 17:47:43.639 16 1:52.631 +0.869 17:51:17.766 1 1:53.725 +1.411 17:35:25.885
17 1:51.803 +0.550 17:49:35.442 17 1:52.369 +0.607 17:53:10.135 12 1:53.046 +0.732 17:37:18.931
18 1:51.253 17:51:26.695 18 1:52.042 +0.280 17:55:02.177 13 1:53.539 +1.225 17:39:12.470
19 1:53.203 +1.950 17:53:19.898 19 1:51.762 17:56:53.939 14 1:54.241 +1.927 17:41:06.711
20 1:51.346 +0.093 17:55:11.244 20 1:52.308 +0.546 17:58:46.247 15 1:53.382 +1.068 17:43:00.093
21 1:51.272 +0.019 17:57:02.516 21 1:51.774 +0.012 18:00:38.021 16 1:53.254 +0.940 17:44:53.347
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T mﬁﬁﬁﬁjﬂg FormulaBMW ¢
mutarspart-euen;:s.se Talent Cup 2012

Magny Cours
Formula BMW Piste GP Magny Cours 4,410 Km

Free Practice 10.07.2012 17:00
Practice started at 17:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:53.139 +0.825 17:46:46.486 12 1:55.708 +2.441 17:34:43.907
18 1:52.796 +0.482 17:48:39.282 13 1:54.622 +1.355 17:36:38.529
19 1:52.796 +0.482 17:50:32.078 14 9:51.200 +7:57.933 17:46:29.729
20 1:52.587 +0.273 17:52:24.665 15 1:54.634 +1.367 17:48:24.363
21 1:54.763 +2.449 17:54:19.428 16 1:53.693 +0.426 17:50:18.056
22 1:55.090 +2.776 17:56:14.518 17 1:55.542 +2.275 17:52:13.598
23 1:53.652 +1.338 17:58:08.170 18 1:53.267 17:54:06.865
24 1:52.314 18:00:00.484 19 1:53.696 +0.429 17:56:00.561
25 1:52.772 +0.458 18:01:53.256 20 1:53.841 +0.574 17:57:54.402
21 1:53.527 +0.260 17:59:47.929
(6) Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO 22 1:53.392 +0.125 18:01:41.321
1 449890  +2:57.374  17:13:16.416
2 2:00.103 +7.587 17:15:16.519 (1) Malgorzata RDEST
3 2:00.029 +7.513 17:17:16.548 1 5:16.250 +3:18.347 17:13:52.424
4 1:59.451 +6.935 17:19:15.999 2 2:05.385 +7.482 17:15:57.809
5 1:57.625 +5.109 17:21:13.624 3 2:01.985 +4.082 17:17:59.794
6 1:57.010 +4.494 17:23:10.634 4 2:02.624 +4.721 17:20:02.418
7 1:56.973 +4.457 17:25:07.607 5 2:03.320 +5.417 17:22:05.738
8 1:56.489 +3.973 17:27:04.096 6 2:01.056 +3.153 17:24:06.794
9 13:12.634  +11:20.118 17:40:16.730 7 2:02.042 +4.139 17:26:08.836
10 1:55.574 +3.058 17:42:12.304 8 2:02.670 +4.767 17:28:11.506
1 1:55.453 +2.937 17:44:07.757 9 2:01.287 +3.384 17:30:12.793
12 1:54.223 +1.707 17:46:01.980 10 11:57.253 +9:59.350 17:42:10.046
13 1:55.119 +2.603 17:47:57.099 u 2:02.648 +4.745 17:44:12.694
14 1:53.490 +0.974  17:49:50.589 12 2:02.523 +4.620 17:46:15.217
15 1:53.524 +1.008 17:51:44.113 13 2:01.120 +3.217 17:48:16.337
16 1:53.746 +1.230 17:53:37.859 14 2:00.277 +2.374 17:50:16.614
17 1:53.481 +0.965 17:55:31.340 15 2:01.801 +3.988 17:52:18.505
18 1:52.516 17:57:23.856 16 2:00.480 +2.577 17:54:18.985
19 1:58.071 +5.555 17:59:21.927 17 2:01.260 +3.357 17:56:20.245
20 1:56.542 +4.026 18:01:18.469 18 1:58.972 +1.069 17:58:19.217
19 1:57.903 18:00:17.120
(4) Alfonso CELIS 20 2:00.071 +2.168 18:02:17.191
1 2:04.155 +10.993 17:10:32.050
2 2:01.046 +7.884  17:12:33.096
3 1:59.370 +6.208 17:14:32.466
4 1:57.336 +4.174  17:16:29.802
5 1:56.452 +3.290 17:18:26.254
6 1:56.193 +3.031 17:20:22.447
7 1:56.405 +3.243 17:22:18.852
8 1:55.995 +2.833 17:24:14.847
9 1:55.603 +2.441 17:26:10.450
10 1:56.805 +3.643 17:28:07.255
1 15:19.205  +13:26.043 17:43:26.460
12 1:57.178 +4.016 17:45:23.638
13 1:53.956 +0.794  17:47:17.594
14 1:53.162 17:49:10.756
15 1:53.417 +0.255 17:51:04.173
16 1:53.367 +0.205 17:52:57.540
17 1:55.842 +2.680 17:54:53.382
18 1:58.351 +5.189 17:56:51.733
19 1:53.765 +0.603 17:58:45.498
20 1:54.192 +1.030 18:00:39.690

(10) Hugo DE SADELEER

1 4:55.109 +3:01.842 17:13:36.578
2 1:57.060 +3.793 17:15:33.638
3 1:55.305 +2.038 17:17:28.943
4 1:56.124 +2.857 17:19:25.067
5 1:55.314 +2.047 17:21:20.381
6 1:55.685 +2.418 17:23:16.066
7 1:54.160 +0.893 17:25:10.226
8 1:54.580 +1.313 17:27:04.806
9 1:54.198 +0.931 17:28:59.004
10 1:54.277 +1.010 17:30:53.281
1 1:54.918 +1.651 17:32:48.199
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